Cottonwood Heights Parks and Recreation Service Area Board of Trustees August 10, 2021

Work Session 1:00 pm

Notice is hereby given that the Cottonwood Heights Parks and Recreation Service Area Board of Trustees will hold a Work Session at 1:00 pm on Tuesday, August 10, 2021, in the Conference Room of the Recreation Center, located at 7500 S. 2700 E., CWH, UT 84121

WORK SESSION AGENDA (no actions will be taken at a work session)

1:00 pm:

1. Compensation Study presentation by Employers Council

Closed Meeting: A closed meeting will be held following the Work Session to discuss the character, competence or health of an individual.

The above items will be discussed at a working session August 10, 2021 @ 1:00 p.m. at the Cottonwood Heights Recreation Center, 7500 South 2700 East, Cottonwood Heights, UT 84121. Posted at the Cottonwood Heights Recreation Center and on the Utah Public Notice Website on August 3, 2021.